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School Term dates – 2018-19 
 

Please note that school ends at normal time for half term holidays but at 2pm at the end of full terms 

 

Autumn Term 2018 

 

Staff training day Monday 3rd September 

Tuesday 4th September – Friday 21st December 

 

Half Term Holiday  

 

Monday 22nd October – Friday 26th October 

 

Spring Term 2019 

 

Staff training day Monday 7th January 

Tuesday 8th January – Friday 29th March 

 

Half Term Holiday 

 

Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd February 

 

Summer Term 2019 

 

Monday 15th April – Friday 19th July 

Good Friday Holiday: Friday 19th April 

Easter Monday: Monday 22nd April  

Early May Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May 

 

Half Term Holiday 

 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

 

                                Old Hutton C of E School 
- A DfE National Support School 

 

Old Hutton, Kendal, Cumbria, LA8 0NQ 

Email: admin@oldhutton.cumbria.sch.uk 

Website: www.oldhuttonschool.org.uk 

Tel (01539) 732778  

Headteacher: Mrs Andrea Walker BA(Hons), PGCE, NPQH, LLE, NLE 
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